PRODUCT DATA
HT
2024-02-07
Article numer:
4110008331GG
raked cator 100 mm, total top rake, TP-tre
wivel racket with total top rake. Made of zinc-chromatized preed heet metal with doule all race wivel. Center hole fitting. Zinc rake. Riveted
wheel axle. Wheel with gre TP-tre. Hu made of gre PP with threadguard. all earing.
Image ma differ from the actual product.*
DIMNION
PCIFICATION
Diameter 100 mm
Totalt height 120 mm
Load Capacit (dnamic) 70 kg
Cator model rake
Fitting Centre hole
Material Tread TP
earing all earing
Thread hardne (hore°) 88° hore A
Centre olt Hole 102 mm
rake Total rake
Width of tread 24 mm
Material Hu Polproplen (pp)
Color Tread Gre
Offet 37 mm
Material Thickne racket 2 mm
wivel radiu 95 mm
Numeric value in the technical pecification can e nominal/rounded
to the cneare tandard dimenion. To ee exact value, pleae ue the
drawing.